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Modules Are Supplied With Captive Mounting Screws 

Fitted

146.05 mm

[5.750 in]

138.43 mm

[5.450 in]

14.73 [.580 in] 29.11 [1.146 in]

Mating

Side

Wiring

Side

ITA Module, Mini Power / Signal,

16 / 28 Position.
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